
Jasper County JRAC members  

Commissioner Members    
Rein Bontreger, 
Commissioner      

3193 W. Clark Street     
Rensselaer, IN 
47978     

reinforcementsdesign@gmail.com    

      

      

Public Defender  Vice- Chair   
Samantha Joslyn     

129 E. Washington Street    
Rensselaer, IN 
47978     

219-866-3060     

joslynlaw@samanthajoslynlaw.com   

      

      

Judge of Superior Court Chair    

Russell D. Bailey     

115 West Washington Street    
Rensselaer, IN 
47978     

219-866-4971     

russell.bailey@co.jasper.in.us    

      

Prosecutor or Designee    

Jacob Taulman   Joe Morrison - Chief Deputy  

128 N. Cullen Street   128 N. Cullen Street  
Rensselaer, IN 
47978   Rensselaer, IN 47978 

219-866-5321   219-866-5321 

jacob.taulman@co.jasper.in.us  joe.morrison@co.jasper.in.us  

      

      

Director of Valley Oaks Health     

Kim Denton      

Kim Denton (Kdenton@valleyoaks.org)   

131 West Drexel Parkway    
Rensselaer, IN 
4978     

866-682-5539     
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Jasper County JRAC members  

      

Sheriff or Designee     

Chief Deputy Jason Wallace  Sheriff Pat Williamson  
2171 N. McKinley 
Ave  2171 N. McKinley Ave  
Rensselaer, IN 4978  Rensselaer, IN 4978  
219-866-7344  219-866-4956  
jcpdchief@netnitco.net sheriff@netnitco.net  

      

Chief Probation Officer    

Michael Spangler     

125 South Cullen St.      
Rensselaer, IN 
47978     

219-866-4902     

michael.spangler@co.jasper.in.us    

      

      

Council Member     

      
Eric Kidwell, 
Council member      

srokidwell@gmail.com     

      

Director of Community Corrections    

      

Kaitlyn Boomsma     

2420 West Clark Street    

Rensselaer, IN 47978    

219-866-2750     

Kaitlyn Boomsma (Kaitlyn.boomsma@co.jasper.in.us) 

      

Judge of Circuit Court     

John Potter     

115 West Washington Street    

Rensselaer, IN 47978    

219-866-4941     

john.potter@co.jasper.in.us     
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